
REVIVE – DROP IN SALFORD  

THE SPIRITAN CENTRE 

Northallerton Road  

M7 3TP (for Satnav, use M7 3TD) 

[Social Work- Housing, Universal credit, ESOL, etc] 

                                                           Wednesday 15 January 

 

Wednesday 29 January 

 

Wednesday 12 February 

 

CLOSED FOR HALF TERM 

 

Wednesday 26 February 

 

Wednesday 12 March 

 

Wednesday 26 March 

 

Wednesday 9 April 

 

CLOSED FOR EASTER 

 

Wednesday 30 April 

 

Wednesday 14 May 

 

Wednesday 28 May 

IN EMERGENCY CALL 0161 223 5668



 


